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NAVIO

Rosario

San Francisco
Concepcion

Gavilan

Galgo

Cazador

Liebre

Volante

Andaluz

El Mallorquin

El Ibicenco

El Valenciano

El Catalan

Gitano

Aventurero

Garzota

San Juan

Nuestra Senora de Africa
Lebrel

Caballo Blanco
Nuestra Senora del Pilar
Vigilante

Cuervo Marino
Gamo

Nuestra Senora del Rosario
Caiman

San Luis Beltran
San Sebastian
Nuestra Senora del Carmen
El Mallorquin
Murciano

Diligente Valenciano
Catalan

San Blas

San Lino

San Antonio

San Dimas
Menorquin

San Felipe

San Mateo

San Fulgencio

San Leandro

San Raimundo

DESPLAZ. CANONES

200

420

420
420
420

20
24
24
24
24

20
20
20
20
32
14
30
30
12
32

32

30
26
30
16
26
14

34
34
32
34
18
18
26
26
36
26
26
34
34
34

NOTAS
1740

1740
1749
1750
1750
1750
1750

1752
1754
1752
1754
1753
1753
1762
1763
1767
1769
1770
1770

1770
1770
1770
1774
1774
1775
1778
1779

1779
1779
1779
1779
1783
1783
1785
1786
1786
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